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Figure S1: Number of reads obtained after bioinformatic processing shown as (a) number of reads per
OTU (or amplicon sequence variants - ASVs) and (b) number of reads per sample.
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Figure S2: Rarefaction of final taxonomic data from microbiome analysis



InvSimpson

* l. €0 dos

* l.¢0 aos
l.T0dos
0 | ¥183d
0 | €18od

* | a182d
* l. Tgdxd

50+
404

304

20+

10+
0

Simpson

€0dos
¢0aos
10 dos
#18od
£1899d
219od
0 | Ti@od
L as

1.0
0.9

0.8
0.7 1
0.6

Shannon

€0 daos

¢0aos

T0 dos
#185d
£199d
0 | 21@od
* | Ti@od

<= -0
T

ACE

+ l.€0 dos
+ l.codos

l.T00s
.’ l. #183d

.‘. | e1:8od
+ | &8

+ | T8od

*. L as

800
600+

400+
200+

Chaol

* l.€0dos
0 l.codos
T0 dos
* | ¥183d

* l. e1:8od
0 | 21@od

* | Tig@od

* L as

600

400
2004

Observed

N L.eo aos
4 Lzoaos
10 A0S
¢ god
4 | e1god
) | 20d
4 | maod

¢ 98

6004

00+
200+

<
ainsea Ansianiq eydy

Figure S3: Alpha diveristy analysis using Observed, Chaol, ACE, Shannon, Simpson and Inverse

Simpson metrics
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Figure S4: Alpha diveristy analysis using Observed, Chaol, ACE, Shannon, Simpson and Inverse

Simpson metrics for subset data
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Figure S5: Heatmap showing relative abundance of top 20 phylum taxa identified from samples
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Figure S6: Heatmap showing relative abundance of top 30 class identified from samples
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Figure S7: Heatmap showing relative abundance of top 40 order taxa identified from samples
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Figure S8: Heatmap showing relative abundance of top 60 family taxa identified from samples
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Figure S9: Heatmap showing relative abundance of top 80 genera identified from samples
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Figure S10: Principal coordinate analysis (multidimensional scaling) of distance matrix using weighted
UniFrac metrics. Coordinates for axis 1 and 2 are showin in plot.
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Figure S11: Hierarchical Clustering using UniFrac dissimilarity and UPGMA method.
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Figure S12: Hierarchical Clustering using UniFrac dissimilarity and UPGMA method of Group A sample group in the present study
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Figure S13: Hierarchical Clustering using UniFrac dissimilarity and UPGMA method of Group B sample group in the present study



Pseudoxanthomonas

1

Pseudoxanthomonas

Pseudomonas

Hydrocarboniphaga
Azonexus

Pelomonas

Bryobacter

Candidatus_Obscuribacter

Prosthecobacter

Roseimicrobium

Terrimicrobium

Opitutus

Abundance

- . ® 25
Longimicrobium

@ o
@ 1565

sampleDescription

| Cloacibacterium S
| Bb
PcBtL
PcBt2
Xanthobacter
4[ PcBt3
Xanthobacter PcBt4
SOD 01
Beijerinckia SOD 02
Nordella SOD 03
Hyphomonas

E Sphingomonas
Sphingobium

Novosphingobium

Reyranella

|_
I— Reyranella

Ferrovibrio

| Brevibacillus

l Sporolactobacillus

Chloroplast

I— Clostridium_sensu_stricto_12

I— Clostridium_sensu_stricto_1

Figure S14: Phylogenetic tree using alignment and UPGMA method done in muscle64.

14



Pseudoxanthomonas
Pseudoxanthomonas
Pseudomonas

M

Hydrocarboniphaga

Zoogloea
4‘—1: AZonexUS
Pelomonas

Bryobacter
Candidatus_Obscuribacter

4‘—‘—{ Roseimicrobium
Terrimicrobium
Opitutus Abundance

e 5

Longimicrobium @ 125

@ 3
Cloacibacterium

sampleDescription

| Xanthobacter s
Xanthobacter

Beijerinckia SOD 01

Nordella SOD 02

Hyphomonas 50D 03

Novosphingobium
Reyranella
Reyranella

I_: Sphingomonas
Sphingobium
phing
—
| —

Ferrovibrio

r Brevibacillus
Sporolactobacillus
Chloroplast

— Clostridium_sensu_stricto_12
- Clostridium_sensu_stricto_1

Pseudoxanthomonas
Pseudoxanthomonas
Pseudomonas

M

Hydrocarboniphaga

Zoogloea
4‘—: Azonexus

Pelomonas

Candidatus_Obscuribacter

Prosthecobacter o
sampleDescription
Terrimicrobium Bb
PcBtL
PcBt2
PcBt3
PcBt4
Cloacibacterium
— Xanthobacter Abundance
Xanthobacter ® 5
Beijerinckia ®
Nordella ® s
Hyphomonas
—— Sphingomonas @ o=
] Sphingobium @
Novosphingobium
— Reyranella
|:—| — Reyranella
Ferrovibrio
{
Chloroplast
- Clostridium_sensu_stricto_12

Figure S15: Phylogenetic tree using alignment and UPGMA method done in muscle64 of two sample groups
in the present study

15



| 1aa3fl:

| 71efcab20af116bc

[E3757311990&0241ab|a:!6:334d1&2225
b468d119d95e9887972da 7196439651

6825

[EBeadBchbSlddeEEUeaGaacZBBS
3c5¢79049260272b22c5abc1dcl4a325

value

-1
-2

-3

1L

— 2/96592

71614190

3fcazdc;

bf739b1 3fe

1320417

4|— d5f10dd4a0f817bd43ab962705520e55
9491

12056ff

|— 06f1fad69dca00370cda270407e062e3

|— a1b8b2178fabfc6860e474111589548d

S g0 ol 8 b (o (i
P 0@ 0@ 0B 0% 0% o 0

Figure S16: Combined heat map and phylogenetic tree of ASVs with => 1000 total reads (n = 38)

from samples.
16



lefcab20af116bc

|:557694b17e9919890a39bc94f4531a3v
12a3f1207655(6ef3b3896321007€2f5

1a309e370349457163016e8cd3adfed!

ab50508ad4660c725e6262ad6a94a31e

cecOccl9bbbee7505(861d7e5ec5d04

11 eafeb

b468d119d959e887972da7f96d39651

83757ade9080241abla36c334d1e2225

3713aa5261d5ae08db14c45ce01e9d71

b19f8das

77612781ee7

768e25f

b9b27143

2174467b1b5¢a0383614ca48b85b8127

90a634/e1584638a5861ac4126074d88

a1

88eadBc12b514cf9310860eabaac2885

305079049260272b22c5abe1dci4a325 value
_|—{ -1
-2
2352170
-3
-4
34c8ed -5
1
7
196591
1d7cf8741°
[
L d
'71614f9b
4 3fcarde?:
[ 7
L brrasbrzieazagobeeaceadcez1ater

302af1bdbe8b946b7f89a19bdif93chd

15157002701d572334bc 124506742475

b5739052dba7f0c58ccd98adadec68ab

06f1fad69dca00370cda270407€062e3

a1bBb2178fablc6860e474111589548d

e8b77cf27dd1f17a7c76262904d7b3
I-[ueunuAsAcuhnbncsnsmnaAa2:21:05

97822797c63078d0e59810024{7107d
15318ef23ab68840e3368e4d318195ad

52720964407 7fbcef30effbal2056ff

Ul
S @ o8 0B ot oo™

Figure S17: Combined heat map and phylogenetic tree of ASVs with => 500 total reads(n = 76) from samples.
17



